
Thursday
Dec 19

Friday
Dec 20

Saturday
Dec 21

Sunday
Dec 22

Monday
Dec 23

Tuesday
Dec 24

Wednesday
Dec 25

KRAVEN THE HUNTER
(MA15+) 127mins

12:45pm
6:15pm

1:00pm
6:30pm

1:00pm
6:30pm

1:00pm
6:30pm

1:30pm
6:45pm

1:30pm Christmas 
Day

THE LORD OF THE RINGS :
The War of Rohirrim

(M) 134mins

3:15pm
10:15am 10:15am 10:15am

4:00pm
No Shows Christmas 

Day

MOANA 2
(PG) 100mins

12:15pm
5:00pm

12:15pm
3:45pm

12:15pm
3:45pm

12:15pm
3:45pm

12:15pm
5:00pm

12:15pm Christmas 
Day

MUFASA: The Lion King
(PG) 118mins

9:45am
2:30pm
7:15pm

9:45am
2:30pm
7:15pm

9:45am
2:30pm
7:15pm

9:45am
2:30pm
7:15pm

9:45am
2:30pm
7:15pm

9:45am
2:30pm

Christmas 
Day

WICKED: Part One
(PG) 160mins

No Shows No Shows No Shows No Shows 10:15am 10:15am Christmas 
Day

Session Times – OPEN 6 days
From Thursday December 19th until Wednesday 25th Dec 2024

www.bribiemovies.com.au Address: 225 First Ave, Bongaree          Phone: 3408 4244

BETTER MAN
January 9

SONIC 3
Boxing Day

PADDINGTON 
IN PERU

New Years Day

A COMPLETE 
UNKNOWN
January 23

Friday Dec 20
5:00pm

ADVANCE SCREENINGS

DEN OF THIEVES
January 16

Saturday Dec 21
5:00pm

Sunday Dec 22
5:00pm
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