

Session Times – OPEN 6 days

From Thursday December 19th until Wednesday 25th Dec 2024

www.bribiemovies.com.au

Address: 225 First Ave, Bongaree

<u>Phone:</u> 3408 4244

	Thursday Dec 19	Friday Dec 20	Saturday Dec 21	Sunday Dec 22	Monday Dec 23	Tuesday Dec 24	Wednesday Dec 25
KRAVEN THE HUNTER (MA15+) <mark>127mins</mark>	12:45pm 6:15pm	1:00pm 6:30pm	1:00pm 6:30pm	1:00pm 6:30pm	1:30pm 6:45pm	1:30pm	Christmas Day
THE LORD OF THE RINGS : The War of Rohirrim LAST CHANCE (M) 134mins	3:15pm	10:15am	10:15am	10:15am	4:00pm	No Shows	Christmas Day
MOANA 2 (PG) <mark>100mins</mark>	12:15pm 5:00pm	12:15pm 3:45pm	12:15pm 3:45pm	12:15pm 3:45pm	12:15pm 5:00pm	12:15pm	Christmas Day
MUFASA: The Lion King (PG) 118mins	9:45am 2:30pm 7:15pm	9:45am 2:30pm 7:15pm	9:45am 2:30pm 7:15pm	9:45am 2:30pm 7:15pm	9:45am 2:30pm 7:15pm	9:45am 2:30pm	Christmas Day
WICKED: Part One LAST CHANCE (PG) 160mins	No Shows	No Shows	No Shows	No Shows	10:15am	10:15am	Christmas Day
ADVANCE SCREENINGS							
SONIE THEHEBGEHBE	Friday Dec 20Saturday Dec 21Sunday Dec 225:00pm5:00pm5:00pm						
Soon Boying Day	ADDINGTON <u>IN PERU</u> ew Years Day <u>BETTER MAN</u> January 9 <u>DEN OF THIEVES</u> January 16				<u>A COMPLETE</u> <u>UNKNOWN</u> January 23		